

06.05.2026
Ct. No. 30
S.L. No. 11
SM

WPA 9053 of 2021
West Bengal State Co-operative Union Employees
Association & Anr.
Versus
State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Syed Shahid Imam
Mr. Sanjay Saha

.....for the petitioners

1. Considering that the State of West Bengal is the respondents in the present case, the matter be listed for hearing in the **Monthly List of June, 2026.**

[Shampa Dutt (Paul). J]